
 

 

Academic Calendar  

July 2020 – April 2021 

M. Sc. Programmes 

July – Dec 2020 

Lectures commence from Monday, July 20, 2020 

Exemption Test of Basic Mathematics  Monday, August 17, 2020 

First Periodical Test Monday, September 14 – 17, 2020 

Second Periodical Test Monday, October 19 – 22, 2020 

Deepawali Vacation November 9 - 20, 2020 

Third Periodical Test Monday, November 23 – 25, 2020 

Moderation Board Meeting November 26, 2020 

Examination Committee Meeting November 27, 2020 

Semester end examination (starts from) November 27, 2020 

Dec 2020 – April 2021 

Reopen- Lectures commence from Monday, December 21 , 2020 

First Periodical Test Monday, February 1-5, 2021 

Second Periodical Test Monday, March 1- 5, 2021 

Third Periodical Test Thursday, April 1-6, 2021 

Moderation Board Meeting April 7, 2021 

Examination Committee Meeting April 8, 2021 

Semester End Examination (starts from) April 12, 2021 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Academic Calendar  

July 2020 – April 2021 

M. A. (Economics) 

July – Dec 2020 

Lectures commence from Monday, July 27, 2020 

Exemption Test of Basic Mathematics  Monday, August 24, 2020 

First Periodical Test Monday, September 22 – 25, 2020 

Second Periodical Test Monday, October 26 – 29, 2020 

Deepawali Vacation November 9 - 20, 2020 

Third Periodical Test Monday, November 30 – Dec 03, 2020 

Moderation Board Meeting December 3, 2020 

Examination Committee Meeting December 4, 2020 

Semester end examination (starts from) December 7, 2020 

Dec 2020 – April 2021 

Reopen- Lectures commence from Monday, December 28 , 2020 

First Periodical Test Monday, February 8-11, 2021 

Second Periodical Test Monday, March 8- 11, 2021 

Third Periodical Test Thursday, April 8-13, 2021 

Moderation Board Meeting April 14, 2021 

Examination Committee Meeting April 15, 2021 

Semester End Examination (starts from) April 19, 2021 

 


